Keis-Verein-Kegeln Weimar
Kreisliga Jugend

Auswertung 4. Spieltag

Weimar,

28. Oktober 2018

Sp.-Nr.: 513 SG Carl-Zeiss/USV Jena 2. 1 1751 Ranke, Sebastian 505
SG Carl-Zeiss/USV Jena 1. 5 1910 Schwedersky, Michel 535
Sp.-Nr.: 514 Silbitz/Crossen 1 1835 Perlich, Robin 522
SSV Weimar 5 1973 Worms, Marius 496
Sp.-Nr.: 515 Stadtroda 4 1986 Schill, Alexander 548
Eisenberg 2 1846 Dietzsch, Dominik 489
Sp.-Nr.: 516 SG Hopfgarten/Bad Berka 5 1978 Wicher, Marcel 555
KSV Rot-WeiB3 ZélInitz 1 1711 Urbich, Bryan 507
Sp.-Nr.: 510 SSV Weimar 6 2155 Fuhrmann, Selina 560
Eisenberg 0 1572 Machatsch, Joseph 508
Tabelle 4. Spieltag
Tabellenpunkte
Platz Mannschaft Spiele Holz Heim Auswarts Gesamt
1 SSV Weimar 4 8213 2 |:] 2 4 |10 6 [:| 2 18 6
2 |SG Carl-Zeiss/USV Jena 1. 4 7435 2 2 4 0 6 2 16 8
3 |SG Hopfgarten/Bad Berka 4 8102 4 0 2 2 6 2 15 9
4  |Stadtroda 4 7395 6 0 0 2 6 2 15 9
5 |SG Carl-Zeiss/USV Jena 2. 3 5137 2 2 0 2 2 4 7 11
6 |Eisenberg 4 6938 0 2 2 4 2 6 7 17
7  |Silbitz/Crossen 4 6994 2 2 0 4 2 6 7 17
8 |KSV Rot-Weil3 Z6llnitz 3 5174 0 2 0 4 0 6 5 13
Top Team Heim Top Team Auswarts
1 Wicher, Marcel 555 1 Schwedersky, Michel 535
2 Bechmann-Beier, Eric 553 2 Urbich, Bryan 507
3 Schill, Alexander 548 3 Worms, Marius 496
4 Becker, Marie-Luise 523 4 Fuhrmann, Selina 495
Gesamt 2179 Gesamt 2033

Staffelleiter
S. Wegiel




Einzelergebnisse in der Ubersicht

Spiel 513

SG Carl-Zeiss/USV Jena 2.

Truckenbrodt, Anouk
Bittner, Emely
Peschel, Konstantin
Ranke, Sebastian

Spiel 514

Silbitz/Crossen
Schénborn, Jeffrey
Grunder, Louie
Schéfer, Marthy
Perlich, Robin

Spiel 515

Stadtroda

Becker, Marie-Luise
Mdaller, Christian
Schill, Alexander
Amberg, Vivian-Lea

Spiel 516

Spiel

SG Hopfgarten/Bad Berka
Bechmann-Beier, Eric
Wicher, Sarah

Wicher, Marcel

Hertel, Marcus

510

SSV Weimar
Wendt, Leon
Worms, Marius
Fuhrmann, Sophie
Fuhrmann, Selina

Holz
1751
386
362
498
505

Holz
1835
457
415
441
522

Holz
1986
523
473
548
442

Holz
1978
553
396
555
474

Holz MP
2155
532
522
541

560
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0
0
1
0
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Holz
1910 SG Carl-Zeiss/USV Jena 1.
398 Dudda, Carl
491 Hesse, Jannis
486 Herrmann, Marc
535 Schwedersky, Michel
Holz
1973 SSV Weimar
488 Wendt, Leon
494 Fuhrmann, Sophie
495 Fuhrmann, Selina
496 Worms, Marius
Holz
1846 Eisenberg
440 Michel/Wendler
489 Dietzsch, Dominik
445 Machatsch, Joseph
472 Scherf, Fabian
Holz
1711 KSV Rot-WeiB Z6linitz
429 Rohrbach, Maximilian
507 Urbich, Bryan
390 Kénig, Jannis
385 GlaBer, Lea
Holz
1572 Eisenberg
400 Wender/Dietsch

424 Scherf, Fabian
508 Machatsch, Joseph
240 Michel, Paul



